Complete 16-Bit
CCD/CIS Signal Processor
Data Sheet AD80066
FEATURES
16-bit, 24 MSPS analog-to-digital converter (ADC)
4-channel operation up to 24 MHz (6 MHz/channel)
3-channel operation up to 24 MHz (8 MHz/channel)
Selectable input range: 3 V or 1.5 V peak-to-peak

(RS-28)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD80066KRSZ 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SSOP RS-28
AD80066KRSZRL 0°C to 70°C 28-Lead SSOP RS-28
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08552-0-4/15(B)
Rev. B | Page 20 of 20